Blutspenden in 61350 Bad Homburg bis zum 25.06.2025

Mi
Do
Mi

28.05.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

25.06.2025
15:00-19:45 Uhr

Bad Homburg / Gonzenheim 61352
Vereinshaus Gonzenheim
Am Kitzenhof 4

Bad Homburg / Ober-Erlenbach 61352
Erlenbachhalle
Josef-Baumann-Str.15

Bad Homburg 61350
Birgerhaus Kirdorf
Stedterweg 40



